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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 RISWANA S ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

526, CHAMAVILA 
VEEDU, VAVARA 

AMBALAM, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

2 30/12/2025 JASMIN J JAFARKHAN (FTHR) JESNA MANZIL, 
KANYAKULANGARA, 

MANICKAL, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

3 30/12/2025 ASHIK S A AFEERA I (MTHR) PULIKKAKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
MANICKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

4 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN S S 

SAIJA N (MTHR) SAIJA MANZIL, 
CHEMMANNOORKONAM, 

MANICKAL, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

5 30/12/2025 NAFLA N S NOUSHAD A (FTHR) K K HOUSE 
ARASUPARAMBU, 

TENTH STONE 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

6 30/12/2025 RIFFA N R NUJUM E (FTHR) R R VILLA, 
KAITHAYIL 

KANIAKULANGARA 
VEMBAYAM, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
KONCHIRA, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

7 30/12/2025 NIZARUDEEN S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

285, AMEENA 
MANZIL, 

ANANDAPURAM, 
SANTHIGIRI P O, 

695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

8 30/12/2025 Alexander I Issac Mathai (FTHR) Kaithavana Veedu, 
Vasudevan Lane, 

Aruviyodu,Vattappara P 
O, Vattappara, 

Vattappara, 695028, 
Nedumangad

  

9 30/12/2025 SHAMNAD S SUBAIR (FTHR) KARIKKAKATHU 
VEEDU, KANDAL, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTJHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

10 30/12/2025 Omana Amma Krishnan Nair (HSBN) Vilayil Veedu, Paachira, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram P O, 
695316, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

11 30/12/2025 RIYAD A M H ALIKANNU 
MOHAMED HASSAN 

(FTHR)

HASSAN BUNGLAW, 
VENGODE, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 30/12/2025 SABIRA BEEVI J SHAFEEK A (HSBN) PUTHUVEL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ODURKONAM 
AHADAPURAM, 

KATTAYIKONAM P 
O, KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 30/12/2025 OMAR M MANOJ A S (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
NEAR MGHS, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 30/12/2025 SASI S KOMALAM M (FTHR) POORAM, 
GANDHINAGAR, 

VEMBAYAM, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

15 30/12/2025 FAIZALKHAN N NAJUMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

SULTHANA MAHEL, 
KUNNINAKOM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

16 30/12/2025 JOWHER BANU YASEEN SHERIFF 
(HSBN)

10/335 B, RAYYAN 
JOSEPH LANE 48/A, 

KACHANI, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

17 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH SUHRA 
B 

NAUSHER (FTHR) DHARUL HUDHA, 
PERILAKODE 

CHIRATHALAKKAL, 
THEKKADA, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, 695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

18 30/12/2025 MUJAB ALIKANNU 
MOHAMED HASSAN 

ALIKANNU 
MOHAMED HASSAN 

(FTHR)

HASSAN BUNGLOW, 
VENGODE, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 30/12/2025 BEENAKUMARI V SREE EASAKUMAR V 
(HSBN)

03/304 
THIRUVONAM, 

THACHAPPALLY, 
KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 

MANJAMALA  P O, 
695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 30/12/2025 N SANTHOSH 
KUMAR  

SARASWATHI 
(MTHR)

KUMAR NIVAS, 
THENTH STONE, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

21 30/12/2025 Omana Alexander I (HSBN) Kaithavana Veedu, 
Vasudevan 

Lane,Aruviyodu,Vattappara 
P O, Vattappara, 

Vattappara, 695028, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

22 30/12/2025 NOORA FATHIMA S SABITHA BEEVI L 
(MTHR)

NOOR MUHAMMED 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
VEMBAYAM, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

23 30/12/2025 G Lalithakumari Gowryamma (MTHR) PP16/44/1, 
MANJAMALA, 

MELTHONNAKKAL, 
MANJAMALA, 

695313, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

24 30/12/2025 ABDUL BASITH A ABDUL KHADAR 
KUNJU A (FTHR)

HALEEM MANZIL, 
MANNAMVILA, 

VEMBAYAM, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

25 30/12/2025 Muhammed Al Sabeel A Mohammed Riyas M 
(FTHR)

Riyas Manzil, 
Maruthinakam, 

Aruvikkara, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

26 30/12/2025 FOUSIYA  P SHAFEER LABBA  S 
(HSBN)

EZRA, NEAR ARABIC 
COLLEGE, 

KOLLAMKAVU, 
PAZHAKUTTY P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

27 30/12/2025 NUJUM E RAMJU A (WIFE) R R VILLA, 
KAITHAYIL 

VEMBAYAM, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

KONCHIRA, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

28 30/12/2025 Aashik Ajeer N AJEER A (FTHR) 218, KALLOOR, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

MANJAMALA, 
695313, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

29 30/12/2025 NATHIYA  C SHAFEER LABBA  S 
(FTHR)

EZRA, NEAR ARABIC 
COLLEGE, 

KOLLAMKAVU, 
PAZHAKUTTY P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

30 30/12/2025 AfsalKhan  S Salim  A (FTHR) Nelluvila Veedu, 
Maruthinakam, 

Aruvikkara, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

31 30/12/2025 Adhil Muhammed Mohamed Shafi E 
(FTHR)

Adil Palace, Velloor, 
Andoorkonam, 

koithoorkonam, 695584, 
Nedumangad

  

32 30/12/2025 C Sukumari N Sreedharan (HSBN) Thannnivila Puthan 
Veedu, Melamcode, 

Karipoor, Nedumangad, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

33 30/12/2025 AMRUTHA M S MANOJ P (FTHR) 192 SUBHA 
MANDIRAM, 

VAVARA, 
KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 30/12/2025 Navas A Asanaru Pillai (FTHR) 15/417, K N K House, 
Mukkada Vilakam, 

Kaniyapuram, 
Pallippuram, 

Kaniyapuram P O, 
695301, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

35 30/12/2025 NABEESATH BEEVI 
A 

AYISHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NASIYA MANZIL, 
KOPPAM, 

MANIKKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

36 30/12/2025 THASNEEM S Sudheer A M (FTHR) Rahim Manzil, 
Kunnumpuram, 
Koliyacode P O, 

Koliyacode, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

37 30/12/2025 Ansal N R Nizamudeen A (FTHR) 491-A  
CHITTOOPARAMBIL, 

KANDAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 30/12/2025 SUSEELA V THULASEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

MELEVILA VEEDU, 
MANALAKAM, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 30/12/2025 MUNEERA S NASEER M (HSBN) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
THALEKKUNNU, 

MANIKKAL, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

40 30/12/2025 Farhan N B Nazimudeen H A 
(FTHR)

dreams, Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

41 30/12/2025 Lekshmi B BHAVANI R (MTHR) NOOREKKARIL 
PINARUMKUZHYI 

VEEDU, THALAYAL, 
MANICKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

42 30/12/2025 GOPAKUMAR B KUMARI  K N (WIFE) 363 Ambadiyil House, 
Kottarakonam, 
Venjaramood, 

Venjaramood p o, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

43 30/12/2025 MAHMOOD S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNOOR, 
VAZHAKKADU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

44 30/12/2025 Reeja S Nizamudeen A (HSBN) 491-A 
CHITTUPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, KANDAL, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 30/12/2025 SUSEELA V THULASEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

MELEVILA VEEDU, 
MANALAKAM, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 30/12/2025 NAZEER M MEERA SAHIB (FTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
MUKKALA, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

47 30/12/2025 IMAMSHA S JASMIN SALIM 
(OTHR)

CINNAMAN 
GARDENS, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 30/12/2025 JASMIN SALIM SAJIN SALIM (OTHR) VILLA 46 CINNAMON 
GARDENS, 

VAZHAYILA, 
KARAKULAM, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 30/12/2025 Shimna Beevi S Shamsudeen (FTHR) Ishal, Thalakkonam 
Pallipuram, Pallipuram, 
Thonnakkal, 695317, 

Nedumangad

  

50 30/12/2025 KRISHNA S N SANTHOSH 
KUMAR  (FTHR)

KUMAR NIVAS, 
PATHAMKALLU, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 965541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

51 30/12/2025 Irfana Muqbil J B A Basheer (FTHR) 19/46, Arafa, Azhicode, 
Nedumangadu, 

Chekkakonam, 695564, 
Nedumangadu

  

52 30/12/2025 Aboobacker P Abida beevi s (WIFE) 38, manjamala, 
keezhthonnakkal, 

manjamala, 695313, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

53 30/12/2025 ZEYADH S SHEEJA N (MTHR) ZEYADH MANZIL, 
KANYAKULANGARA, 

VEMBAYAM, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

54 30/12/2025 HAMID S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNNOOR, 
VAZHAKKADU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

55 30/12/2025 Muhammed Shajeer S Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Ishal, Thalakkonam 
Pallipuram, Pallipuram, 
Thonnakkal, 695317, 

Nedumangad

  

56 30/12/2025 NAZEER E AYSHATHU BEEVI 
(WIFE)

VARUVILAKOM, 
KUNNUKADU, 

MELTHONNAKKAL, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

57 30/12/2025 JASMINE AZIF A (HSBN) AZIF MANZIL, 
PALAMOODU, 
VEMBAYAM, 

VEMBAYAM, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

58 30/12/2025 ABDUL RASHEED SAINABA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

MANAKATTUVILAKOM, 
NEAR M G H S, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

59 30/12/2025 BISMI N NAZEEMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

BISMI MANZIL, 
MADATHIL, 

VEMBAYAM, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

60 30/12/2025 Noushad A Nabeesath Beevi H 
(MTHR)

Noushad Manzil, 
Khabaradi Nagar, 
Koithoorkonam, 
Koithoorkonam, 

695584, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

61 30/12/2025 Adithyan U R Udayakumar K S 
(FTHR)

Udayamandiram, 
Manacode, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695561, 

Nedumangad

  

62 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SIYAM 
S S

SHAMNAD E (FTHR) SIYAM MANZIL, 
PLAMOODU, 

IROOPARA VILLAGE, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 30/12/2025 SHERIN S NOUSHAD A (HSBN) N M C -287, 
PALLIVILAKAM 
MELE VEEDU, 

VALICODE, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, ATTINGAL

  

64 30/12/2025 Abhindev M S Manikandan C (FTHR) Devika Bhavan, 
Kuzhintharakonam, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

65 30/12/2025 ARUNIMA M Ajikumar (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Ullasnagar, Koliyacode, 

Koliyacode, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

66 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHAN NOORJAHAN (MTHR) Vadakkevarathu veedu, 
Thekkada, Vembayam, 
Vembayam, 695615, 

Nedumangadu

  

67 30/12/2025 AFSINA S NIZAR E (FTHR) MANAKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHERUVALLI, 
KOLIYACODE 

VILLAGE, 
SANTHIGIRI P O, 

695589, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

68 30/12/2025 RAJAN JOSEPH KAMALA BHAI 
RAJAN (WIFE)

18/597, GRACE 
VILLA, NEDUVELI, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

69 30/12/2025 ANUSHA MOL A ANTONY (FTHR) SUHAIL MANZIL, 
THEKKEVILA, 

PACHIRA, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 30/12/2025 LILLI PUSHPAM GRACY (MTHR) 315 PUSHPA 
BHAVAN, VALLAM 
THALAKKAL KKV 

NAGAR 
ARAMKALLU, 
KARAKULAM, 

KARAKULAM  p o, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

71 30/12/2025 KAMALA BHAI 
RAJAN 

RAJAN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

18/597, GRACE 
VILLA, NEDUVELI, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

72 30/12/2025 Muhammed Noufal 
Navas  

Navas M A  (FTHR) poovanathum Moode 
Benglow, Thekkada, 

Thekkada, Vembayam, 
695615, Nedumagad

  

73 30/12/2025 Ameer Hussain Aliyarukunju (FTHR) Muttathukonathu Veedu, 
Perthalakkal, 

Manjamala, Manjamala, 
695313, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 6:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

74 30/12/2025 SUSEELA V THULASEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

MELEVILA VEEDU, 
MANALAKAM, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 30/12/2025 ASHIK MOHAMMED M SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KHAMAR VILLA, 
KOTTARAMVILA, 

VEMBAYAM 
VILLAGE, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

76 30/12/2025 Muhsina A HABEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

MUHSINA MANZIL, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
OOLANKUZHI, 

MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

77 30/12/2025 RIJIMON T T SUSEELA (MTHR) MELEVILA VEEDU, 
GRAMAM 

MANALAKAM, 
KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 30/12/2025 THANSEER S SUDHEER A (FTHR) 397,PARAYAMVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PULINCHI,NEDUMANGAD 
P O, NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

79 30/12/2025 Abida Beevi Muhammed Haneefa. A 
(HSBN)

12/116 Sheeja Manzil, 
Near Railway Station, 

Kaniyapuram, 
kaniyapuram P O, 

695301, 
thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

80 30/12/2025 ASIYA  S S SHAJEER  M (FTHR) ASIYA MANZIL, 
CHATHANPADU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

81 30/12/2025 Nandakishor Kishor Kumar K C 
(FTHR)

KP 9/329, Remya 
Bhavan, Kachani, 

Karakulam P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

82 30/12/2025 ANVAR SHAN H HUSSAIN (FTHR) EDAKARIKKAKAM 
VEEDU, 

POOVATHOOR, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

POOVATHOOR P O, 
695561, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

83 30/12/2025 Asharaf A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

A R MANZIL, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

NEDUMANGADU PO, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

84 30/12/2025 AISWARYA  VIJAYAN VIJAYA KUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

SUMA NIVAS, 
KEEZAE 

KALLAYAM, 
KALLAYAM, 

KALLAYAM P O, 
695043, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

85 30/12/2025 Aziya S S Sheeja J B (MTHR) Poovanvila Veedu, 
Manvilamukal, 

Koliyacode P O, 
Koliyacode, 695607, 

Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

86 30/12/2025 AJMAL ABDUL 
JABBAR 

M ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

1319 (1), JABBAR 
MANZIL, KARIYIL, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

87 30/12/2025 ARYA  VIJAYAN VIJAYA KUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

SUMA NIVAS, 
KEEZHEKALLAYAM, 

KALLAYAM, 
KALLAYAM P O, 

695043, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

88 30/12/2025 Shemeena V A ASHARAF A (HSBN) A R MANZIL, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

NEDUMANGADU PO, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

89 30/12/2025 Hameem Muhammad 
Barsan J S 

SHAMIMOL J (MTHR) MEHABOOB NIVAS, 
THEKKADA, 
THEKKADA, 

VEMBAYAM, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

90 30/12/2025 ABHIJITH S S Sugathan L (FTHR) 5/136/A, AKSHAYA 
BHAVAN, 

VATTAPARA, 
KALLAYAM  P O, 

695043, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

91 30/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
NOUFAL 

NOUSHAD H (FTHR) 6/425, pothencode, 
ayirooppara, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

92 30/12/2025 FARZEENA 
THASNEEM A J 

ASEEF M (FTHR) 400/2  SUJOOD, 
KANCHIYOD,MANCHA 
P O, NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

93 30/12/2025 Nazilsha Beegum P Sheik Meeran (FTHR) Akshaya 8/372A, 
Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, 695028, 

Nedumangad

  

94 30/12/2025 NOUFAL H HASHIM A HASHIM 
A (FTHR)

320/141, Ummancode, 
Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

95 30/12/2025 Bharat Muhammed Nazilsha Beegum P 
(MTHR)

Akshaya 8/372A, 
Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, 695028, 

Nedumangad

  

96 30/12/2025 Feroz Jinna M Nazilsha Beegum P 
(MTHR)

Akshaya 8/372A, 
Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, 659028, 

Nedumangad

  

97 30/12/2025 ANANTHANUNNI A S C P ADISANKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

98 30/12/2025 Kumari Beena Muraleedharan Nair 
(HSBN)

Thiruvathira, 
Vavaraambalam, 
Keezthonnakkal, 
Pothencode P O, 

695584, Nedumangad

  

99 30/12/2025 KAVYAKRISHNA L R RADHAKRISHNAN  
(FTHR)

Swathyhouse, Mavuvila, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 

695564, Nedumangad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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